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SUB‘URFACE WASTEMWR ER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION were  F7-3F7 .. 96389052
SROPERT DDRESS:
Town Cr
Plantation Augusta
Street
_mehdivision Lot # Wllson Street
LmuvifiSh . Hmt:Dale
Applicant | ; R
Name: Dale Irish
Hailinﬁ Acgdress of | R4 Box=-1235
Gwner/Appt icant .
(If leferent) | Augusta- Me.04330
OWNER/APPLICANT STATEMENT CAUTION:. INSPECTION REQUIRED
] cer‘tify that the information submitted is correct to I have inspected the installation authorized above
the best of my knowledge end understand that any falsi- and d it to be in compliance with the Subsurface
fication is reason for the Local Plumbing Inspector to Was ter Disposal Rules.
deny a PeV - /V/
’ =4 : 3
Lo L e 4 ity A= L7
S:gnature of Our Gwner/Apphcant Date / ) /anzy/Plumbmg Inspe/tor ngnature
ERMIT "YNFORMATION:
THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: |THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: INSTALLATION IS:
1.[0 NEW SYSTENM 1.[J NO RULE VARIANCE COMPLETE SYSTEM
2.0 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM 2.3 NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE
3.[0 EXPANDED SYSTEM Attach Mew System Variance Form 1.8 NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
4.[): EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM 3.0 REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE 2. PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
. d i i
SEASONAL . CONVERSTION C;:?Zicze;:é?;emem System {Includes Alte_rnatxéve foilet)
to be completed by the LP| : TR o _ 3.0 ENGINEERED (+ 2000 gpd)
5.0 SYSTEM COMPLIES WITH RULES a.B8 Requires Local Plumbing Inspector :
6.0] CONNECTED TO SANITARY SEWER " Approval T INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS
7.[) SYSTEM INSTALLED - P# : *;i‘j:;giif;g;foizl Local Plumbing | 4 [y JREATMENT TANK (ONLY)
8.0 SYSTEM DESIGN RECORDED - .
AND ATTACHED - L .| 4.00 MINIMUM LOT'SIZE VARIANCE 5.[0 HOLDING TANK . GAL.

6.?LTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY)
7. NON-ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (ONLY)
1.8 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8.[3 ENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA (OHLY)

£F REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE!
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED _7

THE FAILING SYSTEM IS _ . _ .
1.03°BED- 7/ 3.0 TRENCH Unk | 2.0 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 9.[3 SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM .
2.0 chamser - 4.8 orher Unknown 3.00 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING

SIZE OF PROPERTY, ZONING . 4.00 OTHER TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
, o SPECIFY
.9 Ac +- ' ' Drilled
DESTGN DETATL SYSTED \WYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE
TREATMENT TANK WATER CONSERVATION PUMPING CRITERIA USED FOR
1.8 SEPTIC: B Regular 1.1 NONE 1.8 HOT REQUIRED DESICH FL’“""H(EEDEOD"’S' SEATING]
O Low Profite | 2.C] LOW VOLUME TOILET 2.03 MAY BE REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETC.)
2 77 AERORIC 3.0 SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT 4 Bedroom
) 4.00 ALTERNATIVE TOILET TANK LOCATION & ELEVATION)
SPECIFY 3.00 REQUIRED
SIZE ml-_Q._(.)__Qm_mGALS. BOSE: __  GALS.
SOIL CONDITIONS USED SIZE RATINGS USED FOR DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE
FOR DESIGN PURPOSES DESIGN PURPOSES
oror1te | conoiTion 1.0 SMALL 1.9 sep 1200  sq. Fr.
Eret pher 2.0 MEDIUM 2.0 CHAMBER $q. Ft.
7 D 3,0 MEDIUM-LARGE [ REGULAR (] H-20 DESIEN
DEPTH 10 4.0 LARGE 3.00 TRENCH _________tinear Ft. FLOW: 360
LIMITING . . :
LINITIN 12 . 5.0 EXTRA-LARGE 4.0] OTHER: CGALLORS /DAY

SITE EVALUATOR STATEMENT

: e 06/.?,8/89 (date)} I conducted a site evaluation for this project and certtfy that the data reported is accurate. The
system 1 propose is in accordance with thgjSubsurface Wastewater Gisposal Rules.

/

Apprgvedbfor uge as

: HHE 200 by Division of
51 06/28/89 Health Engineering 9/87
SE# Date :

Site Evallator S‘?’gnatuz"é
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WUBSURFACE NASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

foun, City, Plantatien ™ 7 ‘Street, Road, Subdivision S Gnerts Name

_A_u_gusta'

| SITE LocATion pLAW
(Attach Map from Maine Atlas i Lot

e
]::327

foriHew System Variance)

C husch

WilSon Street) |

WIitsan  STReET

Observation fole _/_ [7est Pit JZ}Bormg Dbservatlon Wole -~ Otest pit . [IBoring
___——="""W.pepth of Organic Horizon Above Mineral Soil e pepth of Organic Horizon Above Mineral Soil
nches 0 Texture Consrstenc.y Colgr Mottling Inches 0 Texture fonsistency Color Mottljng _
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Soil Classification; Slope |[Limiting RlGround Water Soil Classification| Slope fLimiting L)Ground Water
Free pver 7 —D 5 Fgctor [JRestr. Layer Factor [JRestr. Layer
profile Condition 4= [lBedrock : Profile - Condition % Daedrock

) e A ' ' . ﬂﬁprg\égdbfor use as ‘
F E y Division o
__M s Sl 51 06/28/89.  Health Engineering 9/87
Site Evaluator Signature SE# Date o :
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Department of Humen Services
. 3L URFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION  Division of Heatth Engineering

Town, Clly, Plantaion Street, Road, Subdivision " Owners Name

"
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REPLA@EMENT SYSTEM VAREANCE REQUEST

THE LEMITATIDNS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST

This form shall be attached to an appllcatlon for the proposed replacement system which does not comply with the Rules.
" The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Hequest and Application and may approve the Request if all of
the followmg requirements can be met, and the varlance(s) requested fall within the limits of LPI's authority.

. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System from the rules

. A system cannot be designed and instalied in total comphance wnth the Rules.

. ;The design flow is less than 500 GPD. ' S . ;

. “There will be no change in use of the structure. - '

~The replacement system js determmed by the Slte Evaluator and LPI to be the most practical method to treat and
. dispose of the wastewater.

f-"':-b-.m' hb'--L

GENERAL INFORMATION

Town of /S/z/carza'o‘ Vé??

Permit No. 45 d70 E Date Permit Issued / 2L /W

,MONTHIDMNEAH

Property Owner's Name: >.¢’/v’) /’?m’//\ : Tel.No._ o= = 2o p
System's Location: ../ / C /%'9\?‘94 : :

STF{EET

Q‘//fﬁf i _ Maine OFT3 O
Q CTowN 2P
Property Owner's Address: A : e
(it different from above) R Y - STREET
| L TOWN - o s 7P

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS TO THE:

LPL:

if any of the variances exceed your approval authonty andlor do not meet all of the reqmrements listed under the Limita-
fions Section above, they you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the
- .Departmentfor review and approval consmeratlon before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Sectlon and
your signature.) :

SITE EVALUATOR:

if after completing the Applicat'i'oh'. you find that a variance for the proposed replacement éystem is needed, then com-
plete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

PROPERTY OWNER:

It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance tothe Rules is required for the proposed replacement system.

This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soil conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LP!
have considered the site/soil restrictions and have concludedthat a replacement system in total compliance with the Rules
is not possible.

The OWNER shall sign this staterment. Therefore, havung read both thls Heplacement Variance Request and the attached
Application, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release all those
~~-concerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner

PROPERTY OWNER'S SIGNATURE -+ - - - DATE

HHE-204 Rv2/88




R o S : “LIMIT OF LPI'S : S
VARIANCE CATEGORY VARIANCE REQUESTED APPROVAL AUTHORITY VARIANCE REQUESTED TO:

)

SOILS . . L
Soil Profile Ground Water Table B toB" N "] L7 inches
Seil Condition .. . ... . . | Restrictive Layer _._tog" - ( ‘ inches
from HHE-200 - Bedrock : . to 10" - o R - cinches
SETBACK DISTANCES FROM: - vk U TREATMENT DISPOSAL -] TREATMENT . DISPOSAL
{IN FEET) . . .. TANK . AHEA _ TANK AREA
Potable Water Supplies 1. Well: > 2000 galiday 4000 300° .. -/
2. Well: < 2000 galiday IR \ e \
a, Neighbor's 50t ¢ s0°® '
b. Property Owner's 25 50° et é)g !
3. Water Supply Line See nole '8’ / /
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 50 80 / /
2. Intermittent 18* 20’ / \
3. Manmade drainage ditch 10’ 15’ \ \
Downhill Slope Greater than 3:1 {33%) 5" i0* ‘ \
Buildings ' 1. With Basement - 5 107 /é .
R 2. Without Basement 5 10’ ]
: Property Line 4! ' 5 l

1 FilFextensior-Srate=Tr 3+

.

' Fooinotes '

_.&. This setback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2. :
“b. Written Permission from the owner of a well is required when a replacement system will be located less ihan 100 feet but closer to that
well than the system it is replacing.

C. Suffacsemd:slancashaﬂ bWantalnedt;(a?urefthauhe eoftheftl a5 notextendtotheam%ope
stnhien Ao - g/z /37

SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE R o " DATE
LPI STATEMENT N, C\
——Z':——— ...... N e
|, e & l/ Sc’ﬁ/; i g~ . LPEfar the Town of /\\C/""J(f( Vi have conducted

anon-site anspet:\lon for the propose p!acement sysiem and have determined to@est of my knowledge, that it cannot be instalied in total
compliance with the Rules, applitable Municipal Wastewater Disposal Ordinances, or the Locat Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As aresult of
my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete sither a or by:
H a ([Bapprove, [ disapprove) the variance raquest based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LPI does not give
his approval, he shall fist his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to {he applicant.
O
(1] b. findthat one ormore of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL | ((Jrecommend  [idonotrecommend)  the
" ‘Department’s approval of the variances. Note: I the LP| does not recommend the Department's approval, he shall state his reasons
‘ “in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

Comments:

o

g /
’ Cw*"‘"‘"‘“"w [,._,«ﬁ s JFMM" AT [

és*rssmnm%j R ; DATE

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

The Department has reviewed the vartance(s) and([does [ldoesnot) giveits approval. Any additional requirements, recommendations,
or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter.

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT DATE




